
 
 
 
 
 
  

MENTAL HEALTH FIRST AID 
TOWNSVILLE 

Thu 22 - Fri 23 July | 9:00am - 4:30pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

Thu 26 - Fri 27 August | 9:00am - 4:30pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

Wed 6 - Thu 7 October | 9:00am - 4:30pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

Wed 1 - Thu 2 December | 9:00am - 4:30pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

OPERATION LIFE: ASIST 
TOWNSVILLE 

Wed 14 - Thu 15 July | 9:00am - 5:00pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

Thu 19 - Fri 20 August | 9:00am - 5:00pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

Mon 18 - Tue 19 October | 9:00am - 5:00pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

Thu 25 - Fri 26 November | 9:00am - 5:00pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

DOING ANGER DIFFERENTLY 
TOWNSVILLE 

Wednesdays 21 July - 25 August | 9:00am - 11:30am  

Six Week Program 

 

ENGAGING ADOLESCENTS - Parent Course 
TOWNSVILLE 

Tuesdays 3, 10, 17 August | 9:00am - 11:30am  

Three Week Program  

 

PROGRAM 
LOCATION 

Day Date Month | 9:00am – 2:00pm  

Half Day Program 

STEPPING OUT 
TOWNSVILLE 

Mon 23 - Tue 24 August | 9:00am - 3:30pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

Mon 22 - Tue 23 November | 9:00am - 3:30pm 

Two Day Workshop 

 

RELAXATION & MINDFULNESS 
TOWNSVILLE 

Mon 30 August | 9:00am - 4:00pm  

One Day Program 

 

123 MAGIC – Parent Course  
TOWNSVILLE 

Wednesdays 1, 8, 15 September | 9:00am - 11:30am  

Three Week Program 

 

OPERATION LIFE: safeTALK 
TOWNSVILLE 

Mon 13 September | 9:00am - 1:00pm  

Half Day Workshop 

 

MANAGING YOUR PAIN 
TOWNSVILLE 

Fridays 15 Oct - 19 Nov | 9:00am - 11:30am  

Six Week Program 

 

UNDERSTANDING ANXIETY 
TOWNSVILLE 

Wednesdays 13 Oct - 17 Nov | 9:00am - 11:30am  

Six Week Program 

 

RESIDENTIAL LIFESTYLE MANAGEMENT 

PROGRAM 
NOVOTEL OASIS RESORT, CAIRNS 

Mon 25 - Fri 29 October | 9:00am - 5:00pm  

Five Day Couples Program – VERY LIMITED SPACES 

 
*Calendar is current as of June 2021* 



 
 
 
 
 


